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10-12:
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:30-09:
:20-10:
15-11:
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00-12:
50-13:

:30-09:
:20-10:
15-11:
05-11:
00-12:
50-13:

:30-09:

:20-10:

:30-09:

:20-10:

:30-09:
:20-10:
15-11:
05-11:
00-12:
50-13:

15-11:

05-11:

00-12:
50-13:

15-11:
05-11:

00-12:

50-13:

5A
WcTtopus
O6LlecTBo3HaHMe
Pycckuit a3bIk
Pycckuit a3bIk
Nutepatypa

Pycckuit a3blk
MaTtemaTunka
Pycckuit a3bik
MaTemaTuka
NunTepatypa

leorpadgus
Nutepatypa
Nutepatypa

M3meHeHns B pacnncaHumn Ha cy66oty 21.02.15

6 A

7TA

P uskynbTypa 12:15-13:45

P uU3KynbTYpa

dusnka
dusnka

8 A

9A

MPOBHbLIN TNA
(no pycckomy A3blKY)

Pycckuit a3bik
JlnTepatypa

dusnka

dusnka

MaTemaTmka (r)
MatemaTmka (r)

leorpadgus

leorpadgus

DM

MaTtemaTuka (r)
MaTtemaTuka (r)

11 A

Nutepatypa
Nutepatypa

AHTINACKNA A3bIK
AHTINACKNA A3bIK

23
23

04
04
03
03
04

5b

WcTopus
O6LuecTBo3HaHMe
Pycckuit a3bIk

08

09
08

09

04

32

12

12
BacceiH

31
31

13 (15 uven)
LexypHbliA yunTens
NyknHa C.HO.

12 (14 yenoBek)
[exXypHbIi yunTtens

04
04
03

JlnTepatypa
Jlntepatypa
Pycckuit a3bik
MaTtematunka
Pycckuii A3blK
MaTemaTtunka

leorpacua
Pyccknii a3biK
Pycckuii A3bIK
Pycckuii A3blK
Nutepatypa
Nutepatypa

Nutepatypa
Nutepatypa
®unsnka
®unsnka

Pycckuit a3blk

Pycckuit a3blk

Nutepatypa

Nutepatypa

MaTtematunka

MaTtematunka
6 b

7B

8 b

9b

MPOBHbLIN TNA
(no pycckomy A3blKY)

5B
03
03
01
01
01
01

01
01
08
09
08
09

32
33
33
33
12
12

12
12
31
31

4 (15 ven)
[exXypHbI yunTtens
Tuxomuposa E.B.
12 (14 yenoBek)
[exXypHbIi yuntens

Kpyccep H.A. Kpyccep H.A.
MuennHa E.A. MuennHa E.A.
21 dusnka 31
21 dusnka 31
106 08B
30 MaTtemaTtuka (r) 24 AHTANACcKNn 07,23
A3blK
30 MaTematunka (r) 24 AHrnniicknii 07,23
A3blK
24 lFeorpadus 32 OKOHOMMKa 20
24 lFeorpadus 32 OKOHOMMKa 20
MaTtemaTunka
32 AHTANACKNI A3bIK 01,08 (r) 13
12:15-13:45
32 AHTINACKNIA A3bIK 01,08 MaTtemaTunka 13
(r)
11Bb
M3 XM M3
20 MartemaTuka (r) 08:20-09:50 wK.27
20 MaTtematunka (r) 09
21 AHTINACKNA A3bIK 23 AHTANACKNIA A3bIK 07
21 AHTINACKNA A3bIK 23 AHTANACKNIA A3bIK 07
OKOHOMMKA 20 P usmka 30 JKOHOMMUKA 20
OKOHOMMKA 20 P usmka 30 JKOHOMMUKA 20



